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DANCE CONNECTION

2019-2020

www.danceconnectionstudio.net

Studio A (Large):

Monday:

4:00-5:00 Hip-Hop Il
5:00-6:00 Hip-Hop VI
6:00-7:30 Ad.Ballet/Pointe
7:30-8:45 Hip-Hop VI
Tuesday:

4:00-5:15 Jr. Intermediate
5:15-7:00 Jr. Advanced
7:00-9:00 Advanced |
Wednesday:

4:00-5:00 Hip-Hop 11
5:00-6:00 Hip-Hop IV
6:00-7:00 Hip-Hop V
7:00-9:00 Advanced Il
9:00-10:00 Elite Senior
Thursday:

4:00-5:15 Adv. Intermediate
5:15-7:00 Elite Teen | & 11
7:00-9:00 Advanced Il
Friday:

4:00-5:00

Saturday:

9:00-10:00

Jennifer
Jennifer/Katie
Gina/Michelle

Jennifer

Michelle/Lauren
Jennifer/Michelle

Jennifer/Michelle

Michelle/Abbey
Katie/Alaina
Katie/Alaina
Jennifer/Abbey

Abbey/Ajah

Michelle/Alaina
Michelle

Michelle/Bailey

Dance Acro Level Il (Advanced)

Special Connections (Adaptive Class)

Studio B (Small):

Monday:
4:00-5:15
5:15-6:00
6:00-6:45
6:45-7:30
7:30-9:00
Tuesday:
4:00-5:00
5:00-6:15
6:15-7:30
7:30-9:00
Wednesday:
4:15-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:00-7:15
7:15-8:15
Thursday:
4:00-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:45
6:45-7:45

7:45-9:00

Elite Minis & Juniors AnnaB/Michelle

Primary A
Hip-Hop | A

Hip-Hop I B

AnnaB/Nikki
AnnaB/Katie

AnnaB/Katie

Jr.Balle II/PrePointe Gina

Beginner B
Intermediate A
Intermediate B

Contemporary Il

Adv. Primary A
Beginner A
Adv. Beginner A

Jr. Ballet |

Primary B
Adv. Primary B

Adv. Beginner B

Nikki/Ajah
Katie/Ajah
Katie/Ajah

Nicole

AnnaB/Nikki
Michelle/Abbey
Lauren/Abbey

Ajah//Bailey

Nikki
Nikki

Jennifer

Dance Acro Level | (Beg) Kasha/Ajah

Contemporary |

Ajah


http://www.danceconnectionstudio.net/

